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CI0001345 AR0000988 A1 Pumping and Septic 
Services Scott Foster 845 S Park Dr Monument CO 80132 719-330-1461 sandpfoster@q.com PI0001571 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002134 AR0000190 A1 Septic Service Inc David Hage 2276 Appaloosa Ave Brighton CO 80603 303-659-0610 PI0000314 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002450 AR0000528 Absolute Diversified 
Services LLC John Jacobs PO Box 622 Castle Rock CO 80104 303-688-9201 ADS.LLC9@gmail.com PI0000841 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002133 AR0016035 Absolute Septic Timothy Edwards PO Box 457 Florissant CO 80816- 719-689-7868 absolute.septic@hotmail.co
m PI0001725 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002658 AR0029443
Afford A Rooter dba 
Denver Sewer and 
Water

Zachary Harvey 10860 Dover St Ste 2300 Westminster CO 80021- 720-246-7972 denversewerandwater@gma
il.com PI0002321 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002143 AR0000631 American Septic Service 
Inc Kevin Moye PO Box 1197 Elizabeth CO 80107 303-841-7150 Moyesk@aol.com PI0001024 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002667 AR0028432 Aver Contracting Matthew Rohrer 4660 Redstone Ridge Rd Monument CO 80132- 719-505-6821 matt@avercontracting.com PI0002299 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002682 AR0031127 Black Diamond Pumping Bradley Billinger 14037 County Road 8 Fort Lupton CO 80621- 303-720-0401 blackdiamondpumping@gm
ail.com PI0002353 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002145 AR0000230 Columbia Sanitary 
Service Inc Dennis Nessler 4342 Loveland St Golden CO 80403- 303-916-7332 Denny@cosanitary.com PI0000381 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002480 AR0000993 Douglas County Septic 
LLC Scott Kellogg PO Box 418 Franktown CO 80116- 303-791-7716

CustomerService@DouglasC
ountySeptic.com; 
Scott@douglascountyseptic.
com

PI0001976 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002138 AR0001120 Foothills Septic Pumping Victor Juarez Jr PO Box 17713 Golden CO 80402 303-670-3160 foothillsseptic@comcast.net PI0001774 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002712 AR0031675 Gapter Septic Pumping 
and Services LLC Collin Gapter 4877 Fairlawn Cir Boulder CO 80301- 303-506-1593 gapterpumping@gmail.com PI0002375 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002540 AR0000463 High Plains Sanitation 
Services Jeffrey Nicoll 55562 E County Road 46 Strasburg CO 80136- 303-622-4126 highplainssan@gmail.com PI0002118 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0000789 AR0000027 Honeybee Pumping 
Service Andy Olyejar 20492 County Road 86 Calhan CO 80808 303-648-3558 Honeybeepumping@gmail.c

om PI0000051 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002497 AR0001083 Kunau Drilling LLC Tim Kunau 23945 Lucky Ln Calhan CO 80808 719-683-3720 kunaudrilling@aol.com PI0001713 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002655 AR0030115 Lion Home Service Mark Lancaster 4600 Innovation Dr Fort Collins CO 80525- 970-556-0544 mlancaster@lionhomeservic
e.com PI0002331 OWTS - Cleaner
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CI0002398 AR0020919 Robs Septic Service and 
Porta-Pot Rental Inc Robert Fager PO Box 832 Limon CO 80828- 719-775-2198 robseptic2@gmail.com PI0002108 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002698 AR0001028 Suc N Up LLC Craig Cheney PO Box 964 Longmont CO 80502- -- craigcheney87@outlook.co
m PI0002366 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0001617 AR0001027 The Terdinator LLC Steve Helvig 16590 Highway 52 Fort Lupton CO 80621- 720-234-2499 s.helvig@me.com PI0001628 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0001634 AR0000412 Todd Companies Inc Jeremiah Todd 7623 N Lavaun Dr Louviers CO 80131- 303-791-0520 info@toddcompanies.com PI0000768 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002634 AR0000412 Todd Companies Inc Asher Seonia 7623 N Lavaun Dr Louviers CO 80131- 303-791-0520 info@toddcompanies.com PI0002318 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002671 AR0028643 Turf Tech Lawn Care LLC 
dba Quality Septic Brooke Chisum 3533 Antelope Ridge Trail Parker CO 80138- 720-291-1859 TurfTechLawnCarellc@gmail.

com PI0002306 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0001307 AR0001093 Underground Solutions 
Inc Timothy Galvin PO Box 4988 Woodland 

Park CO 80866 719-687-7009 Undgsol@gmail.com PI0001729 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002723 AR0032137 United Rentals Inc - dba-
Reliable Onsite Services Jeffrey Walker 791 E 64th Ave Denver CO 80229- 303-286-4394 environmental@ur.com; 

jwalker5@ur.com PI0002385 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002724 AR0032160 United Site Services of 
Colorado Inc Joshua Wheeler 118 Flanders Dr Westborough MA 01581- 508-389-3252 josh.Wheeler@unitedsiteser

vices.com PI0002387 OWTS - Cleaner

CI0002369 AR0019976 Urgent Services LLC Matthew Margheim 8304 W 18th St Greeley CO 80634- 970-584-4999 MattgMargheim@yahoo.co
m PI0002079 OWTS - Cleaner
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